K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

EPT NAESTHESI b
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TI 3PM-5
Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
03.01.2020 | Friday Seminar Bis pectral index monitor Dr.Rohini Dr. Thara Nandan
02.01.2020 | Thursday Journal Club | Prevention of arterial hypotension | Dr. Reema Dr. Mahabala
after spinal anaesthesia to guide
fluid management
03.01.2020 | Friday Case Obstetric Hemorrhage Dr.Rohini Dr. Radhika
Discussion
07.01.2020 | Friday Seminar Bedside pulmonary function test Dr.Kavya Dr. Thara Nandan
09.01.2020 | Thursday Journal Club | Mgso4 and clinical anaesthesia Dr.Nazeem Dr. Mahabala
10.01.2020 | Friday Case AKI Dr. Hemanth Dr.Radhika
P Discussion
4 17.01.2020 | Friday Renin Angiotensin aldosterone Dr. Reema Dr.Thara Nandan
=i Seminar system
09.01.2020 | Thursday Journal Club | Systematic venous diameter Dr.Swetha Dr. Mahabala
,collapsibility indices and right
atrial measurements in normal
pediatric subjects
17.01.2020 | Friday Case Diabetes In Pregnancy Dr.Karan Dr. Radhika
Discussion
16.01.2020 | Thursday Point of care ultrasound to estimate | Dr. Christina Dr. Thara Nandan
Journal Club | central venous pressure a
compression of three techniques
23.01.2020 | Thursday Journal Club | Non Invasive hemodynamic Dr. Hemanth Dr. Mahabala
; measurement with Nexfin
predictive risk of hypertensive
following spinal Anaesthesia
24.01.2020 | Friday Case Epigastria Hernia with Downs Dr, Christina Dr.Radhika
Discussion | Syndrome
30.01.2020 | Thursday Journal Club | Similar incidence of hypotension Dr, Aezazulla Khan | Dr. Thara Nandan
with combined spinal epidural
alone for knee arthroplarty
31.01.2020 | Friday Case Post Tonsilectomy Bleed Dr. Rohini Dr. Mahabala
Discussion
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